3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

61)

foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING
$10 000 for free
Eth Event
$100,000 UNISWAP
$50 000 FOR FREE
Event

$100,000 UNISWAP
Event

+$50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

OPTIMISM
0x1e299e4b3b4f0a8lee8f1125ab7210d0b7b06ado

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
10.000000000000000000 Claim on t.ly/aavee
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

com/nxepl4oe

Event

Event

twl

Airdrop

Event

twl

Event

Airdrop

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x1e299e4b3b4f0a81ee8f1125ab7210d0b7b06ad0

Token

BLOCKAID WARNING

Date & time

2024-09-15
22:56:01

2024-08-20
08:07:47

2024-08-17
09:55:05

Date & time

2024-08-20
08:37:03

2024-08-20
08:35:29

2024-08-20
08:07:33

Balance

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id

Oxf539e452ccOeeBb96ba4

a20ec53585636ef85f05%e

£5406d59db595bdbal4as52

Oxe283edB0a3fbas5c85bl

00f590b11f75d01b9%4c4l

cah5e337cfb3a5c27c61hb5

Ox6394c9ffdf8889c0e2e?2

al48a9f90471a98be8e0df

1203a10d24f56a85c4ab696

Transaction Id

Ox84f44cad07577dd85823

15109ecBb7b133af92ca9?2

eb8ebbed1330adbbhcsasd

Oxd008647d1eb6624857clb

fie7e43ee48316f3fhe4fe

690172135facl1976f7f930

Ox371662728f307d08254d

b6cS6adbcf25664507fca?

d51a7b8d6409d32b319263

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000
000 Claim on
t.ly/aavee

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqis

Amount

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf539e452cc0ee0696ba4a20ec53585636ef85f059ee5406d59db595bdba04a52
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf539e452cc0ee0696ba4a20ec53585636ef85f059ee5406d59db595bdba04a52
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf539e452cc0ee0696ba4a20ec53585636ef85f059ee5406d59db595bdba04a52
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe283ed00a3fba55c85b150f590b11f75d01b994c41cab5e337cfb3a5c27c61b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe283ed00a3fba55c85b150f590b11f75d01b994c41cab5e337cfb3a5c27c61b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe283ed00a3fba55c85b150f590b11f75d01b994c41cab5e337cfb3a5c27c61b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6394c9ffdf8889c0e2e2a148a9f90471a98be8e0df1203a10d24f56a85c4a696
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6394c9ffdf8889c0e2e2a148a9f90471a98be8e0df1203a10d24f56a85c4a696
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6394c9ffdf8889c0e2e2a148a9f90471a98be8e0df1203a10d24f56a85c4a696
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f44cad07577dd8582315109ec0b7b133af92ca92eb8e6be31330ad66bc4a4d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f44cad07577dd8582315109ec0b7b133af92ca92eb8e6be31330ad66bc4a4d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f44cad07577dd8582315109ec0b7b133af92ca92eb8e6be31330ad66bc4a4d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd008647d1e6624857c1bf3e7e43ee48316f3fbe4fe690172135fac1976f7f930
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd008647d1e6624857c1bf3e7e43ee48316f3fbe4fe690172135fac1976f7f930
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd008647d1e6624857c1bf3e7e43ee48316f3fbe4fe690172135fac1976f7f930
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263

10

Date & time

2024-08-17
09:55:01

2024-06-30
17:19:21

2024-06-16
02:41:31

2024-06-13
15:06:53

2024-06-13
11:55:27

2024-06-05
13:42:55

2024-06-05
02:48:21

Transaction Id

Ox3bdf75c59cel0dbf1506

oc3hb7ec2da949866182ee5

c50e2a34a78e604cef7fc?2

Oxf6ael19022861d08f56c7

b2972354f70914e2dc83as

05e5¢c7b80dh825a6bea845

Oxab2c68feee78f1lebdd4l

823b5a%e4547154943e901

6b1d5e83ec8e5h40e7e000

OxeB03354afe5240c8hedff

a2a7f767e05261ebebb842

6bf9713ac743a3ecaa7dOf

0x26044580bceb6757f0f70

72afc817d61d02da2f2a8f

06466cT8e8%9e07%ac78ael

0x75d00ebffbc745663c24

d238a0d1d8f51d207c2e26

4cbhab876a84c1536edsS31

Oxcfe74010c2d4d09%abbé

aabe7553da0540d0cf072f

c686445a20587089facebe

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Event

+ 1 twl

+ 1 twl

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Event

3/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3bdf75c59ce10dbf15065c3b7ec2da949866182ee5c50e2a34a78e604cef7fc2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3bdf75c59ce10dbf15065c3b7ec2da949866182ee5c50e2a34a78e604cef7fc2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3bdf75c59ce10dbf15065c3b7ec2da949866182ee5c50e2a34a78e604cef7fc2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf6ae19022861d08f56c7b2972354f70914e2dc83a505e5c7b80db825a6bea845
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf6ae19022861d08f56c7b2972354f70914e2dc83a505e5c7b80db825a6bea845
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf6ae19022861d08f56c7b2972354f70914e2dc83a505e5c7b80db825a6bea845
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab2c68feee78f1e6dd40823b5a9e4547154943e9016b1d5e83ec8e5b40e7e000
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab2c68feee78f1e6dd40823b5a9e4547154943e9016b1d5e83ec8e5b40e7e000
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xab2c68feee78f1e6dd40823b5a9e4547154943e9016b1d5e83ec8e5b40e7e000
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe03354afe5240c8be3ffa2a7f767e05261ebebb8426bf9713ac743a3ecaa7d0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe03354afe5240c8be3ffa2a7f767e05261ebebb8426bf9713ac743a3ecaa7d0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe03354afe5240c8be3ffa2a7f767e05261ebebb8426bf9713ac743a3ecaa7d0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x26044580bce6757f0f7072afc817d61d02da2f2a8f06466cf8e89e079ac78ae1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x26044580bce6757f0f7072afc817d61d02da2f2a8f06466cf8e89e079ac78ae1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x26044580bce6757f0f7072afc817d61d02da2f2a8f06466cf8e89e079ac78ae1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75d00ebffbc745663c24d23aa0d1d8f51d207c2e264c6ba6876a84c1536ed531
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75d00ebffbc745663c24d23aa0d1d8f51d207c2e264c6ba6876a84c1536ed531
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x75d00ebffbc745663c24d23aa0d1d8f51d207c2e264c6ba6876a84c1536ed531
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcfe74010c2d4d099abb6aabe7553da0540d0cf072fc686445a20587089face6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcfe74010c2d4d099abb6aabe7553da0540d0cf072fc686445a20587089face6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcfe74010c2d4d099abb6aabe7553da0540d0cf072fc686445a20587089face6e

